
Spring semester of 2016/2017 academic year

Exams for group M16-113

Fri, 21 Apr 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Principles of Information Security  Malyuk A.A.  407
Mon, 15 May 17:55 — 19:30 TEST English Language (Technological Terminology )  325
Mon, 22 May 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Elect Stochastic Processes Theory  Ledenev I.K.  B-216
Mon, 22 May 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  Kuzmin A.M.  K-715
Mon, 22 May 16:15 — 19:30 TEST Computer Technology  Podlivaev A.I.  V-117
Tue, 23 May 08:30 — 10:05 TEST Elect Nuclear Power Plants (Types, Equipment, Technology, Operation)

 Zverkov V.V.  I-309
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Current Issues in Radiation Physics  Fedorov G.A.  E-214
Tue, 23 May 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Elect Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  Safonenko V.A.  I-206a
Tue, 23 May 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Elect Equipment Reliabiliy and Risk Management of Nuclear Reactors

 Kosterev V.V.  E-214
Wed, 24 May 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Elect Radiometry and Spectrometry of Ionizing Radiation  Kamnev V.A.

 E-211a
Wed, 24 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Digital Automatic Control Systems  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Fri, 26 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Practical Training (Research Work)  Haritonov V.S., Fedoseev V.N., Pozdeeva I.G.,

Mitrofanova O.V., Merinov I.G., Kutsenko K.V., Kruglov V.B., Kruglov A.B., Korsun A.S.,
Deev V.I., Arhipov V.V., Maslov Y.A.  dep.13

Sat, 27 May 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Elect Apportioned Computer Measurement and Control Systems
 Safonenko V.A.  6A-2

Mon, 05 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Digital Automatic Control Systems  Tolokonskiy A.O.  I-207
Mon, 05 Jun 16:00 — 20:00 EXAM Elect Equipment Reliabiliy and Risk Management of Nuclear Reactors

 Kosterev V.V.  E-220
Fri, 09 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Current Issues in Radiation Physics  Fedorov G.A.  E-212
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Radiometry and Spectrometry of Ionizing Radiation  Kamnev V.A.

 E-212
Tue, 13 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Apportioned Computer Measurement and Control Systems

 Safonenko V.A.  6A-2
Sat, 17 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Elect Information Technology: Theoretical Basis  Korolev S.A., Safonenko V.A.

 I-206a
Thu, 22 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Physics Theory of Nuclear Reactors  Kuzmin A.M., Stogov Y.V.  408
Mon, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Practical Training (Research Work)  Deev V.I., Arhipov V.V., Maslov Y.A.,

Haritonov V.S., Filippov M.F., Pozdeeva I.G., Mitrofanova O.V., Merinov I.G., Kutsenko K.V.,
Kruglov V.B., Kruglov A.B., Korsun A.S.  dep.13


